
LOT 50 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

747-839, WD 882-2251, WD 894-122

MOODY MARK
205 SE BECKY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-150

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/05/2024 TP 0.16 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

92,944
573

22,500
116,017

0
116,017

0
116,017
116,017

0

119,546

1509/852 2/26/2024 WD Q I 01 144,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARRISH LENA DIANE

MOODY MARK

1496/957 8/03/2023 WD Q I 01 134,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIRK ANDREA

PARRISH LENA DIANE

2026
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HX Base Yr

205 SE BECKY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,043 120.0000 112.80 117,650 1987 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 828

BAS 828 100 828 73,784

FCP 328 25 82 7,308

FSP 168 40 67 5,971

FST 120 55 66 5,882

1,444 1,043 92,944

BAS= W23 S36 FSP= S8 E21 N8 W21$ E21 FCP= S8 E14 N26 W12
S18W2$ E2 N18 FST= E12 N10 W12 S10$ N18$.

BAS

23

36

21 2

18

18

FSP8

21

8

21

FCP

8

14

26

12

18

2

FST

12

10

12

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 382.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 573

573

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


